

## FOI Request Response information

<b>FOI request reference:</b>	2017/344
<b>Date request received:</b>	30/10/2017
<b>Date request responded to:</b>	17/11/2017
<b>Category:</b>	Incidents
<b>Tags:</b>	Sexual, harassment, allegations, staff, patient, complaint, disciplinary, training, prosecutions,

### Request Detail:

For each of the past five financial years (2012/13-16/17) please tell me the following:

1. The total number of allegations of sexual harassment your trust has recorded in each of the last five years broken down by year.
2. For each of the five years please break those totals down to the following:  
Patient on staff sexual harassment  
Staff on staff sexual harassment  
Staff on patient sexual harassment  
Patient on patient sexual harassment
3. Alongside each of the categories listed in 2, please state the outcome of the complaint. For example unsubstantiated, written warning, dismissed, training requirement, police informed.

### Response Detail:

The Trust response to your recent FOI request can be found in the attached pdf document.

**Please click on the paperclip symbol, on the left hand toolbar, to see additional attachments.**